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Appetizers ———
Atmosphere Bites - N4,500

Beef empanadas, puff puff and peppered goat meat

Chicken wings - N4,000

Choice of crispy, BBQ, honey mustard or peppered wings

Peppered goat meat - N4,500

Tender goat meat tossed in a spicy fried pepper sauce

Calamari - N5,000

Breaded calamari tossed in a black pepper and honey ginger sauce

House salad - N5,000

Chopped chicken, bacon, cherry tomatoes, cabbage and parmesan on a bed of
lettuce with a house made balsamic vinaigrette

Atmosphere Platter - N16,000

Beef empanada, calamari, chicken wings, peppered goat meat, yam fries and
sweet potato fries

Jics
Mains
Deep Fried Chicken - N5,000

Buttermilk fried chicken served with herbed mayo and a side

Creamy Herb Pasta - Chicken N5,000 / Seafood N7,000

Penne pasta tossed in a house basil and rosemary cream sauce

Fiery prawns - N7,000

Prawns tossed in a spicy herb sauce served with a side

Imoteda’s Bowl - Chicken N5,000/ Seafood N7,000

Fennel seed rice topped with chicken, sausage, charred onions and a
spicy roasted pepper sauce

Oxtail - N7,000

Slow cooked oxtail served over jamaican style rice and peas

Braised Lamb shank - N8,000

Tender lamb shank served over skin on mashed potatoes with carrot puree

«+—— Sides ——-

French fries - N1,000
Yam fries - N1,000
Sweet potato fries - N1,000
Jollof rice - N1,500
Special fried rice - N1,500
Garlic butter roasted plantain - N1,000
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+s— From the Grill —~

Suya - Beef/Chicken - N4,000

Grilled marinated beef/chicken served with spicy tomato jam and caramelised
onions

Atmosphere Burger - N6,000
Two 70g beef patty with cheddar cheese, garlic aioli and slaw, served with a side
Pork ribs - N6,500
Slow cooked ribs finished on the grill with stout bbq sauce served with a side

Grilled Fish - N7,000

Whole grilled croaker in a spicy herb sauce served with a side

Mixed grill platter - N17,500

Pork ribs, Chicken suya, beef suya, peppered goat meat, chicken wings, yam
fries and sweet potato fries.
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(All soups come with a choice of eba, poundo yam or semovita)

Abula - N4,000

)

Egusi - Assorted or Goat meat - N4,000 / Seafood - N5,500

Seafood okro - N5,500
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Peppersoup: Assorted meat/Goat meat - N4,000
Seafood pepper soup - N5,500

Peppered snail - N4,500

«+— Dessert ———#~

Vanilla créme briilée - N3,200
Cool creamy custard with a toasted sugar topping served with berries

Deep dish cookie - N3,200
Freshly baked gooey chocolate chip cookie served with vanilla ice cream

Apple crumble - N3,800

Warm apple crumble served with vanilla ice cream and homemade caramel
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Signature éocktails

Jameson Peach Julep - N3,000

Jameson Irish Whiskey, mint, peach and simple syrup

The Stout Jameson - N3,500
Jameson Irish Whiskey, Kahlua and stout

Ginger Me Hard - N3,500

Jameson Irish Whiskey, fresh ginger, passion fruit puree and sweet and sour mix

Kentucky Buck - N3,500

Whiskey, fresh strawberries, ginger, sour mix, strawberry liqueur and bitters

Frosé - N4,000

Gin, merlot rosé, watermelon, strawberry syrup and rose water

Lekki Mule - N3,500

Vodka, Erujeje, ginger juice, simple syrup, lime juice, ginger beer and Orijin Bitters

Zombie Era - N3,500

Dark rum, spiced rum, apricot brandy, pineapple puree and orange bitters

Mai Tai - N3,500

Dark rum, white rum, amaretto liqueur, pineapple juice, orgeat syrup and lime juice

Hennessy Julep - N4,000

Hennessy VS, raspberry liqueur, homemade berry tea, vanilla syrup, orgeat
syrup and fresh lime juice

Pink on Black Margarita - N3,500

Tequila, orange liqueur, pink grapefruit syrup, fresh lime juice, fresh pink
grapefruit juice and black sea salt

Lagos Tonic - N3,500

Gin, elderflower, almond syrup and tonic water

Pornstar Martini - N4,000
Vodka, passion fruit, vanilla syrup, lime juice and prosecco

Ginger O - N3,500

Bourbon whiskey, Fresh ginger, amaretto liqueur, lime juice and soda water
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Classic Cécktails

Mojito

Long Island
Margarita

Old Fashioned
Daiquiri
Caipiroska
Mimosa
Bellini

Pina Colada
Martini (Gin or Vodka)
Manhattan
Cosmopolitan
Negroni

Tequila Sunrise

Thirst Quenchers
Craft Chapman
Home-made Lemonade
Home-made Ice Tea
Virgin Passion Fruit Martini
Milkshake

(vanilla, chocolate, strawberry, caramel or hazelnut)

*Virgin versions of cocktails available for N2,500

Beer
Heineken Draft
Star Draft
Heineken Can
Star Can
Guinness Can
Tiger Can
Star Radler Can
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Water

Pepsi
Mirinda

7Up

Bitter Lemon
Tonic Water
Maltina

Amstel Malta

¥
Soft Drinks ———«-

Malta Guinness

Perrier Sparkling Water

Orange Juice (Glass)

Orange Juice (Jug)

Pineapple Juice (Glass)

Pineapple Juice (Jug)

Apple Juice (Glass)

Apple Juice (Jug)

Cranberry Juice (Glass)

Cranberry Juice (Jug)

Red Bull

-—— Energy Drink
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— Liquor

i
—Cognac———

Hennessy VS
Hennessy VSOP

Hennessy XO
Martell VSSD
Martell Blueswift
Martell XO

Remy Martin VSOP

Absolut
Smirnoff Vodka
Ciroc

Ciroc Flavoured
Belvedere
Beluga

Olmeca Blanco
Olmeca Gold

Don Julio Blanco
Don Julio Reposado
Patron XO Cafe
Patron Silver

Patron Reposado

Bacardi White
Captain Morgan Spiced Gold
Zacapa 23

SHOT

2,500
3,000

2,500

3,000

Voéika

I
Tequila—

E
Rum

BOTTLE

35,000
45,000

150,000
32,000
45,000
150,000
45,000
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Beefeater
Bombay Sapphire
Bulldog
Hendricks
Monkey 47
Tanqueray 10
The Botanist

Jameson Irish Whiskey
Jameson Black Barrel
Singleton

Jack Daniels

Glenfiddich 12yrs
Glenfiddich 15yrs
Glenfiddich 18yrs
Glenfiddich 21yrs
Glenmorangie Lasanta
Glenmorangie Quinta Ruban
Glenmorangie Nectar D’Or
Johnnie Walker Black Label
Johnnie Walker Gold Reserve
Johnnie Walker Blue Label
Chivas 12 years

Chivas 18 years

Monkey Shoulder

The Famous Grouse
Macallan 15 years

Macallan 18 years

Whiskey o

18,000
30,000
25,000
25,000
30,000
40,000
55,000
150,000
40,000
40,000
55,000
25,000
40,000
150,000
30,000
55,000
30,000
15,000
60,000
100,000
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Champé%ne

Moét & Chandon Brut

Veuve Clicquot Brut

Moét & Chandon Nectar Rose
Veuve Clicquot Rich

Moét & Chandon Ice

Dom Perignon

50,000
50,000
55,000
70,000
55,000
150,000

)

!
5

%
!
N

I/

Wi

E




Red BOTTLE

Mapu Reserva Merlot N10,000
Chile

Declan Sweet Red N10,000
Spain

Arra Shiraz N12,000
South Africa

Escudo Rojo N15,000
Chile

Nederburg Cabernet Sauvignon N15,000
South Africa

Thomas BartonReserve Bordeaux N15,000

France

Mouton Cadet Bordeaux N15,000

France

White

Mapu Sauvignon Blanc Chardonnay N10,000
Chile

Arra Mognier Dry N12,000
South Africa

Arra Mognier Sweet N12,000
South Africa

Escudo RojoChardonnay N15,000
Chile

Nederburg Sauvignon Blanc N15,000
South Africa

Thomas BartonGraves Blanc N15,000

France

Rosé

Mapu Rosé N12,000
Chile

Arra Blanc De Noir N12,000
South Africa

Escudo RojoRosé N15,000
Chile

Sparkling Wine

Blue Nun Rosé N12,000

Germany

Blue Nun 24K Gold N15,000

Germany

MartiniProsecco N15,000

Germany
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IRISH WHISKEY
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